
THE BEAGLE ASSOCIATION - JUDGING QUESTIONNAIRE 2016 Edition 
 

Name Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms     KC Judges No 
Name by which you are listed in schedules when judging if different from above 

 

Address  
 

County      Post Code        Tel 

 

Email  

Year you started with Beagles:    

As an owner: ……..    As an exhibitor: ………  As a breeder: …….. 

Name and Stud Book number of Beagles owned or bred by you. 

1  2  

3  4  

5  6  

7  8  
 

Were you an owner or breeder of at least 3 dogs when you obtained your first entry 

in the KC Stud Book         YES/NO 
 

Approx. number of Beagles registered in your name at the Kennel Club ……… 
 

Judging Lists for Beagles - Please state title of Club/Society and list A1/A2/A3/B/C 

1  2  

3  4  

5  6  
 

Details of Stewarding Appointments Completed 
 Date Type Name of Show 

 Date Type Name of Show 

1    2    

3    4    

5    6    

7    8    

9    10    

11    12    

KC Requirements of a Dog Show Judge 

Completed and passed the Assessment  - Date: ……….  Details of Organiser:  

 

Anatomy, Conformation, Movement including “Hands On” 

Give date you passed or obtained KC certificates and names of KC Accredited Trainers  

Seminar attended        Date:    

  

Breed Points 

Give date you passed assessment / gained certificate of breed specific attendance**Date: 
          ** delete as appropriate 
          



Details of Beagle Seminars attended  

        
 

Give below the names and dates of Shows (not matches) at which you have judged 

classes of Beagles in the UK and any future appointments confirmed in writing 
 

 Name of Society Date Type 

of 

Show 

No. of 

Classes 

actually 

judged* 

No. of 

Dogs 

entered

** 

Actual No. 

present & 

judged*** 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       

16       

17       

18       
 

Please detail below any breeds (starting with Hounds) in which you are passed to 

award CCs.   Give date of first appointment and most recent date for each breed 

Breed 1
st
 Awarded CCs Most recent Appt. 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   
 

Is there any disability which would impair your judging a championship show entry of 

Beagles with C.C.s?  NO/YES (Please give details) 
 

 

*Classes in which dogs were actually present     ** The total number of entries including repeats is not required     ***This requirement must be included 

for all shows held after 1st January 1995 

 



I hereby declare that the information I have given is correct, and, if at any time, altered 

circumstances render my replies inaccurate I undertake to notify the BA immediately. 

 

Signed      Date  


